Service Notice For Case: 21-0023-GA-RDR

71712024

CASE NUMBER: 21-0023-GA-RDR

CASE DESCRIPTION: Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc
- DATE OF SERVICE: 7/7/2021

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 7 /7 | 4/

S

Sign Here:
FILE (]
APPLICANT :
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC NONE
BROOKE E LESLIE
290 W NATIONWIDE BLVD
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-460-5558
Email: BLESLIE@NISOURCE.COM
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 9 :3
none *Klaes, Tracy M Mrs. 5 [ g‘-
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc. :: I \&
114 Knightsridge Rd ga B
Travelers Rest,SC 29690 g : ‘3\\
Phone:(864) 420-4922 %vg 8 g
Fax:864-836-9628 2588
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com g"';,‘ M §
Agge
none *Crocker, Nicci Ms. 2R g
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Lo
180 E. Broad Street g 2 ot
Columbus,OH 43205 Y A
Phone:(614) 466-7757 ] §' @
Email:nicci.crocker@puc.state.oh.us § ,: 3
gs 3 g
none *Chilcote, Heather A w Y
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio ok § é
180 East Broad Street 2938
Hag
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407

Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

file:///C./disReports/21-0023ServiceNotice.html
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71712021

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 21-0023-GA-RDR

*Ryan, John R Mr.
Columbia Gas of Ohio/NiSource
290 W Nationwide Blvd

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 285-2220
Email;johnryan@nisource.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

*Nugent, Michael A Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5065
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

PARTY OF RECORD
IGS ENERGY
BETHANY ALLEN
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000
Fax:614-659-5073

Email: BETHANY.ALLEN@IGS.COM

file:///C:/disReports/21-0023ServiceNotice.htm!

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

*Betterton , Evan F Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:(904)305-4584

Email:ebetterton@igsenergy.com
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71712021 Service Notice For Case: 21-0023-GA-RDR

INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC *Nugent, Michael A Mr.
JOSEPH E. OLIKER IGS Energy

6100 EMERALD PARKWAY 6100 Emerald Parkway
DUBLIN ,0H 43016 Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000 Phone:614-659-5065

Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

file:///C:/disReports/21-0023ServiceNotice.htmi 313



